Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday

Green/Micro - 1520-1540

Practice started at 15:20:20

Asserballe 0,765 km

19-08-2016.15:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(43) Rasmus Adelbag
1 55.465 +4.705 15:22:08.354
2 51.359 +0.599 15:22:59.713
3 50.760 15:23:50473
4 51.270 +0.510 15:24:41.743
5 51.280 +0.520 15:25:33.023
6 50.882 +0.122 15:26:23.905
7 51.195 +0.435 15:27:15.100
8 51.394 +0.634 15:28:06.494
9 52.333 +1.573 15:28:58.827
10 52.939 +2.179 15:29:51.766
1" 51.742 +0.982 15:30:43.508
12 51.335 +0.575 15:31:34.843
13 52.850 +2.090 15:32:27.693
14 52.001 +1.241 15:33:19.694
15 54.762 +4.002 15:34:14.456
16 53.231 +2.471 15:35:07.687
17 53.138 +2.378 15:36:00.825
18 52.777 +2.017 15:36:53.602
19 55.063 +4.303 15:37:48.665
20 54.529 +3.769 15:38:43.194
(291) Mathias Holm
1 114711 +17.333 15:22:49.712
2 59.998 +2.620 15:23:49.710
3 1:.01.105 +3.727 15:24:50.815
4 59.185 +1.807 15:25:50.000
5 1:06.889 +9.511 15:26:56.889
6 58.771 +1.393 15:27:55.660
7 1.03179 +5.801 15:28:58.839
8 57.378 15:29:56.217
9 1:00.307 +2.929 15:30:56.524
10 1:00.110 +2.732 15:31:56.634
1" 1:04.508 +7.130 15:33:01.142
12 1:03.304 +5.926 15:34:04.446
13 1:00.653 +3.275 15:35:05.099
14 1:00.370 +2.992 15:36:05.469
15 1:03.809 +6.431 15:37:09.278
16 1:05.344 +7.966 15:38:14.622
17 1:04.056 +6.678 15:39:18.678
(72) Linus Wendt Lundin
1:08.996 +8.159 15:23:17.494
2 1.07.153 +6.316 15:24:24.647
3 1:10.494 +9.657 15:25:35.141
4 1:04.371 +3.534 15:26:39.512
5 1:05.916 +5.079 15:27:45428
6 1.07.526 +6.689 15:28:52.954
7 1:00.837 15:29:53.791
8 1:06.683 +5.846 15:31:00474
9 1:04.126 +3.289 15:32:04.600
10 1:03417 +2.580 15:33:08.017
1 1:08.113 +7.276 15:34:16.130
12 1:04.182 +3.345 15:35:20.312
13 1:05.333 +4.496 15:36:25.645
14 1:02466 +1.629 15:37:28.111
15 1:05.690 +4.853 15:38:33.801
(6) Wiliam Mgller
1 1:05.880 +3.735 15:22:29.398
2 1:05.298 +3.153 15:23:34.696
3 1.03.735 +1.590 15:24:38431
4 1:04.326 +2.181 15:25:42.757
5 1:02.503 +0.358 15:26:45.260
6 1:02.335 +0.190 15:27:47.595
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7 1:06.450 +4.305 15:28:54.045
8 1:02.145 15:29:56.190
9 1:07.951 +5.806 15:31:04.141
10 1:03.367 +1.222 15:32:07.508
1" 1:03.549 +1.404 15:33:11.057
12 1:06618 +4.473 15:34:17.675
13 1:05.172 +3.027 15:35:22.847
14 1:04.909 +2.764 15:36:27.756
15 1:03.554 +1.409 15:37:31.310
16 1:06.322 +4.177 15:38:37.632
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 1:09.837 +7.203 15:23:18.946
2 1:07.242 +4.608 15:24:26.188
3 1:10.086 +7.452 15:25:36.274
4 1:04.529 +1.895 15:26:40.803
5 1:05.469 +2.835 15:27:46.272
6 1:06.173 +3.539 15:28:52.445
7 1:02.634 15:29:55.079
8 1:07.551 +4.917 15:31:02.630
9 1:03611 +0.977 15:32:06.241
10 1:03.354 +0.720 15:33:09.595
1" 1:06.182 +3.548 15:34:16.777
12 1:04.158 +1.524 15:35:19.935
13 1:07.019 +4.385 15:36:26.954
14 1:03.079 +0.445 15:37:30.033
(16) Melanie Villalueva
1 1:20.147 +1.800 15:36:06.262
2 1:18.347 15:37:24.609
3 1:21.645 +3.298 15:38:46.254
(3) SiljaMgller
1 1:48.355 +9.410 15:24:08977
2 1:49.729 +10.784 15:25:58.706
3 1:49576 +10.631 15:27:48.282
4 1:43.347 +4.402 15:29:31.629
5 1:42231 +3.286 15:31:13.860
6 1:38.945 15:32:52.805
7 1:47.002 +8.057 15:34:39.807
8 1:52.396 +13451 15:36:32.203
9 1:47.173 +8.228 15:38:19.376
10 1:561.954 +13.009 15:40:11.330
(19) Naya Hole
1 2:00.343 15:37:16.496
2 2:04.053 +3.710 15:39:20.549
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